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 Agency Address Phone, Fax or 
Cell Number E-Mail Address 

Task Force Rep     

Greg Peterson Bureau of Indian Affairs 
Minnesota Agency 

Room 418 Federal Building 
522 Minnesota Avenue NW 
Bemidji, MN  56601-3062 

(218) 751-2011 ex. 408 
(218) 751-4367 
C 800-939-1744 

gregpeterson.bia@gmail.com 

Chairperson     
 
Steve Schumacher 
 

US Fish and Wildlife Service  26224 N Tower RD 
Detroit Lakes, MN 56501 (218) 844-3410 steve_schumacher@fws.gov 

Vice-Chair     

Russ Reisz TNC Tallgrass Aspen Parkland PO Box 139 
Karlstad, MN 56732 

(218) 436-3455 
(218) 436-3454 rreisz@tnc.org 

Secretary     
TBD     
Members     

Marty Cassellius Bureau of Indian Affairs  
Midwest Regional Office 

BHW Fed. Bldg 
1 Federal Drive, Rm. 550 
Ft. Snelling, MN 55111  

(612) 725-4523 
(612) 280-7361 

marty.cassellius@bia.gov 
 

 
Scott Weyenberg 
 

National Park Service 

Saint Croix National Scenic 
Riverway 
401 Hamilton St. 
St. Croix Falls, WI 54024 

Phone:715-483-2285 
Fax:715-483-3288 
 

scott_weyenberg@nps.gov 

Gordon Andersson Minnesota Pollution Control Agency 
Enviro Assesst & Outcomes 

520 Lafayette Road 
St. Paul, MN  55155-4194 

(651) 757-2197 
(651) 297-8676 gordon.andersson@state.mn.us 

Jay Brezinka State of Minnesota 
Department of Military Affairs 

Camp Ripley 
15000 Highway 115 
Little Falls, MN  56345-4173 

(320) 616-2720 
F(320) 632-7702 jay.brezinka@mn.ngb.army.mil 

Dan Dearborn US Fish and Wildlife Service 
Fire Management Officer 

Big Stone NWR 
44843 County Road 19 
Odessa, MN  56276 

(320) 273-2247 dan_dearborn@fws.gov 

Jason Garms Department of Natural Resources 
Division of Ecological Resources 

175 County Rd 126 
Windom, MN  56101 

(507) 831-2926 x223 
(507) 831-2921 

Jason.garms@state.mn.us 
  

William Glesener Department of Natural Resources 
Division of Forestry 

6603 Bemidji Avenue N 
Bemidji, MN 56601 

(218) 308-2364 
(218) 755-4417 bill.glesener@state.mn.us  

Harley Hanson DNR Parks 3755 Split Rock Lighthouse Road 
Two Harbors, MN  55616 

(218) 226-6376 
Fax (218)226-6378 harley.hanson@state.mn.us 

Russ Langford US Fish and Wildlife Service 
Sherburne NWR 

17076 293rd Avenue 
Zimmerman, MN 55398 

(763) 389-3323 x16 
(763) 244-9844 cell 
(763) 389-3493 fax 

Russ_Langford@fws.gov 

Don Lantz US Fish and Wildlife Service 
Sherburne NWR 

17076 293rd Avenue 
Zimmerman, MN 55398 (763) 389-3323 x22 donald_lantz@fws.gov 
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Jeff Lightfoot DNR – Division of Wildlife 
NE Region Wildlife Manager 

1201 East Hwy 2 
Grand Rapids, MN  55744 (218) 999-7938 jeff.lightfoot@state.mn.us 

Mike Locke Department of Natural Resources 
Division of Forestry 

6603 Bemidji Avenue North 
Bemidji, MN  56601-8669 

(218) 308-2368 
(218) 755-4417 mike.locke@state.mn.us  

Tina Markeson Department of Transportation 
395 John Ireland Blvd. 
Mail Stop 620 
St. Paul, MN  55155-1899 

(651) 366-3619 
C (612) 275-9132 tina.markeson@dot.state.mn.us 

Doug Miedtke Department of Natural Resources 
MIFC 
402 11th Street SE 
Grand Rapids, MN  55744 

(218) 327-4445 
(218) 327-4527 doug.miedtke@state.mn.us 

Chris Mursu US Fish and Wildlife Service 
Sherburne NWR 

17076 293rd Avenue 
Zimmerman, MN 55398 

(763) 389-3323 
C 763-244-0215 chris_mursu@fws.gov 

Tim Notch 
Camp Ripley Land Steward (TNC) 
Training Site Environmental Office 
Camp Ripley 

15000 Highway 115 
Little Falls, MN   56345-4173 

(320) 616-2723 
(320) 632-7702 tnotch@tnc.org 

Byron Paulson National Weather Service 1733 Lake Drive West 
Chanhassen, MN 55317 (952) 361-6671 byron.paulson@noaa.gov 

Christine Reisz DNR – Division of Wildlife 
Karlstad 

P.O. Box 154 
Karlstad, MN  56732 (218) 436-2427 Christine.Reisz@state.mn.us  

Gary Roerick 
US Forest Service 
Chippewa National Forest 
Fire Management Officer 

201 Minnesota Avenue 
Walker, MN   56484 

(218) 547-6002 ex.118 
F (218) 547-3698 
C  218-820-4510 

groerick@fs.fed.us 

Patty Johnson US Forest Service 
Superior National Forest 

2020 West Hwy. 61 
Grand Marais, MN 55604 

(218) 387-1750 
C(218) 370-0392 pjjohnson@fs.fed.us 

Trent Wickman, P.E. US Forest Service  
Superior National Forest 8901 
Grand Avenue Place 
Duluth, MN  55808 

ph# 218-626-4372 
cell# 218-341-8646 
fx# 218-626-4398 

twickman@fs.fed.us 
 

Brianna Schueller US Forest Service 
Superior National Forest 

7355 West Hwy. 61 
Tofte, MN  bschueller@fs.fed.us 

John E. Maile Department of Military Affairs 
Training Site Environmental Office, 
Camp Ripley, 15000 Highway 115, 
Little Falls, MN 56345-4173 

(320) 616-2722 
Cell# (320) 630-8147 John.e.maile@us.army.mil 

Travis Durkin US Forest Service 
Superior National Forest   tdurkin@fs.fed.us 

Seth Grim US Fish and Wildlife Service 
Morris WMD 

Morris WMD 
43875 230th  Str 
Morris MN 56267 

(320)-589-4972 
CE (320)-287-0370 seth_grim@fws.gov 

Ken Graeve Mn Dept Transportion 
 

Office of Environmental Services 
Minnesota Dept of Transportation 
395 John Ireland Blvd 
St Paul, MN 55155 

(612)-366-3613 Kenneth.Graeve@state.mn.us 
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